

FED AID NO STP-1129(16)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING TO UPDATE SR1129 TO STATE STANDARD

SR 1129

OCT 01 2014

0.107 MI

DM00118

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC
ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
0001	0043000000-N				
0002	0318000000-E	226 GRADING			39500.00
0003	0335400000-E	300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	15 TON	42.00	630.00
0004	0335850000-E	305 24" DRAINAGE PIPE	30 LF	42.00	1260.00
0005	0344000000-E	305 *** DRAINAGE PIPE ELBOW	2 EA	330.00	660.00
0006	0378000000-E	310 18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	20 LF	32.00	640.00
0007	0408000000-E	310 24" RC PIPE CULV III	40 LF	43.50	1740.00
0008	1220000000-E	310 54" RC PIPE CULV III	60 LF	190.00	11400.00
0009	1489000000-E	545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	48.00	960.00
0010	1498000000-E	610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	100 TON	57.00	5700.00
0011	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	600 TON	57.00	34200.00
0012	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	145 TON	57.00	8265.00
0013	1693000000-E	654 ASP PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	42 TON	725.00	30450.00
0014	1704000000-E	SP PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	15 TON	175.00	2625.00
0015	2286000000-N	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	30 TON	175.00	5250.00
0016	2365000000-N	840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	4 EA	2000.00	8000.00
0017	2396000000-N	840 FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	3 EA	875.00	2625.00
0018	2845000000-N	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	815.00	815.00
0019	3030000000-E	862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	1 EA	150.00	150.00
0020	3270000000-N	SP GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	500 LF	17.00	8500.00
0021	3575000000-E	SP GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LF) REMOVE EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE	4 EA	2200.00	8800.00
0022	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 3 INCH	650 LF	4.00	2600.00
0023	5155000000-E	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	4,600 LF	0.85	3910.00
0024	6000000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1,100 LF	5.00	5500.00
0025	6009000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1,150 LF	3.25	3737.50
0026	6012000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	15 TON	48.00	720.00
0027	6036000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	15 TON	48.00	720.00
0028	6042000000-E	SP WATTLE	500 SY	1.00	500.00
0029	6071010000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	50 LF	3.00	150.00
0030	6084000000-E	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	40 LF	7.00	280.00
0031	7324000000-N		1 ACR	1400.00	1400.00
			2 EA	1500.00	3000.00
				TOTAL	194687.50
				SUB-TOTAL	194687.50

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

NOV 14, 2014 04:48 PM

TIP NO R-5528

BURKE
50101.3.F1

2:00 PM 2 / 2 005

FED AID NO STP-1129(16)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING TO UPDATE SR1129 TO STATE STANDARD
SR 1129

OCT 01 2014 DMB00118
0.107 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC

1

CONTRACT TOTAL

194687.50